Comp# Grand Aggregate

3
7
9
10
6
2
8
5
11
4
1

Mark
Russel
Ron
John
Jeff
Carlos
Adam
Neil
Sam
Michael
David

Burch
Umeki
Winkelman
Winsor
Rukes
Alvarez
Weinberg
Monson
Shurig
McNatt
Allen

Category Classification

Civilian
Senior
Senior
Civilian
Civilian
Civilian
Civilian
Senior
Civilian
Senior
Senior

Master
Sharpshooter
Master
Unclassified
Unclassified
Unclassified
Unclassified
Unclassified
Unclassified
Unclassified
Sharpshooter

Rifle

Service Rifle
Service Rifle
NRA Match Rifle
Service Rifle
Service Rifle
Service Rifle
Service Rifle
NRA Sporting Rifle
Service Rifle
NRA Match Rifle
Service Rifle

Score
1854
1809
1318
1314
1224
1123
930
794
321
252

25

X 1st Place Grand Aggregate Match Winner
X 2nd Place

X 3rd Place

X High Unclassified Shooter
X

X High Tyro Shooter

X

X

X

X

X



comp # Slow Fire Aggregate

Mark
Russel
John
Ron
Jeff
Carlos
Adam
Neil
Sam
Michael
David

Burch
Umeki
Winsor
Winkelman
Rukes
Alvarez
Weinberg
Monson
Shurig
McNatt
Allen

Category Classification

Civilian
Senior
Civilian
Senior
Civilian
Civilian
Civilian
Senior
Civilian
Senior
Senior

Master
Sharpshooter
Unclassified
Master
Unclassified
Unclassified
Unclassified
Unclassified
Unclassified
Unclassified
Sharpshooter

Rifle

Service Rifle
Service Rifle
Service Rifle
NRA Match Rifle
Service Rifle
Service Rifle
Service Rifle
NRA Sporting Rifle
Service Rifle
NRA Match Rifle
Service Rifle

Score

1102

1079
798
773
708
632
525
430
177
145
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1st Place Slow Fire Match Winner
2nd Place
Third Place

High Unclassified Shooter
High Tyro Shooter



Comp # Rapid Fire Aggregate

3
7
9
6
10
2
8
5
11
4
1

Mark
Russel
Ron
Jeff
John
Carlos
Adam
Neil
Sam
Michael
David

Burch
Umeki
Winkelman
Rukes
Winsor
Alvarez
Weinberg
Monson
Shurig
McNatt
Allen

Category Classification

Civilian
Senior
Senior
Civilian
Civilian
Civilian
Civilian
Senior
Civilian
Senior
Senior

Master
Sharpshooter
Master
Unclassified
Unclassified
Unclassified
Unclassified
Unclassified
Unclassified
Unclassified
Sharpshooter

Rifle

Service Rifle
Service Rifle
NRA Match Rifle
Service Rifle
Service Rifle
Service Rifle
Service Rifle
NRA Sporting Rifle
Service Rifle
NRA Match Rifle
Service Rifle

Score
752
730
545
516
516
491
405
364
144
107
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X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

1st Place Rapid Fire Match Winner
2nd Place
3rd Place
High Unclassified Shooter

High Tyro Shooter



