Comp #	<b>Grand Aggregate</b>		Category	Classification	Rifle	Score				
3	Mark	Burch	Civilian	Master	Service Rifle	1854	-	25	X	1st Place Grand Aggregate Match Winner
7	Russel	Umeki	Senior	Sharpshooter	Service Rifle	1809	-	15	X	2nd Place
9	Ron	Winkelman	Senior	Master	NRA Match Rifle	1318	-	12	X	3rd Place
10	John	Winsor	Civilian	Unclassified	Service Rifle	1314	-	15	X	<b>High Unclassified Shooter</b>
6	Jeff	Rukes	Civilian	Unclassified	Service Rifle	1224	-	9	X	
2	Carlos	Alvarez	Civilian	Unclassified	Service Rifle	1123	-	0	X	High Tyro Shooter
8	Adam	Weinberg	Civilian	Unclassified	Service Rifle	930	-	0	X	
5	Neil	Monson	Senior	Unclassified	NRA Sporting Rifle	794	-	0	X	
11	Sam	Shurig	Civilian	Unclassified	Service Rifle	321	-	0	X	
4	Michael	McNatt	Senior	Unclassified	NRA Match Rifle	252	-	0	X	
1	David	Allen	Senior	Sharpshooter	Service Rifle	0	-	0	X	

Comp #	Slow Fire Aggregate	e	Category	Classification	Rifle	Score				
3	Mark	Burch	Civilian	Master	Service Rifle	1102	-	16	X	1st Place Slow Fire Match Winner
7	Russel	Umeki	Senior	Sharpshooter	Service Rifle	1079	-	9	X	2nd Place
10	John	Winsor	Civilian	Unclassified	Service Rifle	798	-	10	X	Third Place
9	Ron	Winkelman	Senior	Master	NRA Match Rifle	773	-	8	X	
6	Jeff	Rukes	Civilian	Unclassified	Service Rifle	708	-	2	X	High Unclassified Shooter
2	Carlos	Alvarez	Civilian	Unclassified	Service Rifle	632	-	0	X	High Tyro Shooter
8	Adam	Weinberg	Civilian	Unclassified	Service Rifle	525	-	0	X	
5	Neil	Monson	Senior	Unclassified	NRA Sporting Rifle	430	-	0	X	
11	Sam	Shurig	Civilian	Unclassified	Service Rifle	177	-	0	X	
4	Michael	McNatt	Senior	Unclassified	NRA Match Rifle	145	-	0	X	
1	David	Allen	Senior	Sharpshooter	Service Rifle	0	-	0	X	

Comp #	p# Rapid Fire Aggregate		Category	Classification	Rifle	Score				
3	Mark	Burch	Civilian	Master	Service Rifle	<b>752</b>	-	9	X	1st Place Rapid Fire Match Winner
7	Russel	Umeki	Senior	Sharpshooter	Service Rifle	730	-	6	X	2nd Place
9	Ron	Winkelman	Senior	Master	NRA Match Rifle	545	-	4	X	3rd Place
6	Jeff	Rukes	Civilian	Unclassified	Service Rifle	516	-	7	X	High Unclassified Shooter
10	John	Winsor	Civilian	Unclassified	Service Rifle	516	-	5	X	
2	Carlos	Alvarez	Civilian	Unclassified	Service Rifle	491	-	0	X	High Tyro Shooter
8	Adam	Weinberg	Civilian	Unclassified	Service Rifle	405	-	0	X	
5	Neil	Monson	Senior	Unclassified	NRA Sporting Rifle	364	-	0	X	
11	Sam	Shurig	Civilian	Unclassified	Service Rifle	144	-	0	X	
4	Michael	McNatt	Senior	Unclassified	NRA Match Rifle	107	-	0	X	
1	David	Allen	Senior	Sharpshooter	Service Rifle	0	-	0	X	